
 Judging Contest Final Results 
 National 4-H Poultry and Egg Conference 
 
 
 
Division: Production Hens    Year: 2022 
 
 
 

Individual Results 
 
Placing Score State Individual Awards 

     

8 429 IL I ELAINA SMITH Bronze Pin 

7 430.5 VA I ALLISON BROWN Bronze Pin 

6 433 KY LILY NORMAN Bronze Pin 

5 437 IN HALEY GRAF Silver Pin 

4 438 GA LEXI PRITCHARD Silver Pin 

3 438.5 MN I JOHN OTTO Silver Pin 

2 444 TN CARSON MEEKS Gold Pin 

1 452 AR DALEY ROGERS Gold Pin, Plaque 
 

 

 

 

Team Results 
Placing Team/State Score Awards 

5 KY 1221 Bronze Pin 

4 TX 1227.5 Bronze Pin 

3 NC 1250 Silver Pin 

2 AR 1254 Silver Pin 

1 IN 1261.5 Gold Pin, Trophy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Judging Contest Final Results 
 National 4-H Poultry and Egg Conference 
 
 
 
Division: Market Poultry    Year: 2022 
 
 
 

Individual Results 
 
Placing Score State Individual Awards 

     

8 432 NC BRINLEY BATTS Bronze Pin 

7 434 t FL FRANK SAKUTA Bronze Pin 

6 434 t FL KYLIE MAE HURST Bronze Pin 

5 436 TN ABBY MALONE Silver Pin 

4 438 FL LYDIA SHARP Silver Pin 

3 442 t TX MARISA GOODE Silver Pin 

2 442 t TX SCARETT JAMES Gold Pin 

1 452 GA LEXI PRITCHARD Gold Pin, Plaque 
 

 

 

Team Results 
Placing Team/State Score Awards 

5 NC 1268 Bronze Pin 

4 KY 1282 Bronze Pin 

3 TN 1296 Silver Pin 

2 FL 1306 t Silver Pin 

1 TX 1306 t Gold Pin, Trophy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
 

Judging Contest Final Results 
 National 4-H Poultry and Egg Conference 
 
 
 
Division: Market Eggs    Year: 2022 
 
 
 

Individual Results 
 
Placing Score State Individual Awards 

     

8 454 t FL FRANK SAKUTA Bronze Pin 

7 454 t OH SARA NEWSOME Bronze Pin 

6 458 NC TALTON CORRELL Bronze Pin 

5 459 IN HALEY GRAF Silver Pin 

4 460 GA LEXI PRITCHARD Silver Pin 

3 462 TX SCARLETT JAMES Silver Pin 

2 464 TN CARSON MEEKS Gold Pin 

1 466 IN BROCK HURLEY Gold Pin, Plaque 
 

 

 

Team Results 
Placing Team/State Score Awards 

5 FL 1335 Bronze Pin 

4 OH 1342 Bronze Pin 

3 KS 1343 Silver Pin 

2 TX 1359 Silver Pin 

1 IN 1375 Gold Pin, Trophy 

 



  
Judging Contest Final Results 

National 4-H Poultry and Egg Conference 
 
 
OVERALL - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS    Year: 2022 
 
Placing Score State Individual Awards 

20 1244 FL LYDIA SHARP Bronze Pin, $25 

19 1245 KS ZANE EDELMAN Bronze Pin, $25 

18 1246 IL I ELAINA SMITH Bronze Pin, $25 

17 1251.5 OH SYDNEY HAMILTON Bronze Pin, $25 

16 1254 FL FRANK SAKUTA Bronze Pin, $25 

15 1257.5 TX VICTORIA LOWE Bronze Pin, $25 

14 1262.5 NC SARAH WALLER Bronze Pin, $25 

13 1265 TN GABE HARVILLE  Bronze Pin, $25 

12 1270.5 VA ALLISON BROWN Bronze Pin $25 

11 1272.5 TX SUMMER HALBERT Bronze Pin, $25 

10 1276.5 MN I JOHN OTTO Silver Pin, $50 

9 1282 KY LILY NORMAN Silver Pin, $50 

8 1286 NC BRINLEY BATTS Silver Pin, $75 

7 1292.5 NC TALTON CORRELL Silver Pin, $100 

6 1293 IN BROCK HURLEY Silver Pin, $125 

5 1305.5 FL KYLIE MAE HURST Silver Pin, $150 

4 1316 IN HALEY GRAF Silver Pin, $175 

3 1319.5 TX SCARLETT JAMES Gold Pin, Plaque, 

$200 

2 1340 TN CARSON MEEKS Gold Pin, Plaque, 

$225 

1 1350 GA LEXI PRITCHARD Gold Pin, Plaque, 

$250  

 

 



 
Judging Contest Final Results 

National 4-H Poultry and Egg Conference 
 
 
OVERALL - TEAM RESULTS    Year: 2022 
 
Placing Team/State Score Awards 

    

10 AR 3599 Bronze Pin 

9 KS 3689 Bronze Pin 

8 GA 3713 Bronze Pin 

7 OH 3718 Bronze Pin 

6 KY 3761 Silver Pin 

5 TN 3764 Silver Pin 

4 FL 3804 Silver Pin 

3 IN 3847 Gold Pin, Trophy 

2 NC 3851 Gold Pin, Trophy 

1 TX 3893 Gold Pin, Trophy 
Top team receives the Dr. Charles Wabeck Memorial Award and is coached by:_______________ 



2022 NATIONAL POULTRY JUDGING RESULTS - Past production individual scores

NUM LNAME FNAME 1 2 03_1 03_2 3 4 05_1 05_2 5 PH_TOTAL TEAM_NAME Placing
2 Rogers Daley 88 100 91 86 88.5 100 85 65 75 451.5 AR1 1

66 Meeks Carson 94 63 92 92 92 100 97 93 95 444 TN1 2
41 Otto John 75 88 91 87 89 100 82 91 86.5 438.5 MN2 3
14 Pritchard Lexi 94 69 93 88 90.5 94 90 91 90.5 438 GA1 4
19 Graf Haley 94 94 91 84 87.5 89 77 68 72.5 437 IN1 5
29 Norman Lily 94 63 84 85 84.5 100 95 88 91.5 433 KY1 6
73 Brown Allison 100 75 81 87 84 94 73 82 77.5 430.5 VA2 7
18 Smith Elaina 100 75 89 90 89.5 94 76 65 70.5 429 IL2 8
47 Correll Talton 88 75 86 88 87 100 77 80 78.5 428.5 NC1 9
9 Hurst Kylie Mae 94 75 90 93 91.5 83 88 80 84 427.5 FL1 10

21 Hurley Brock 75 88 86 89 87.5 89 81 86 83.5 423 IN1 11
46 Batts Brinley 94 63 90 82 86 94 89 77 83 420 NC1 12
69 James Scarlett 94 63 85 86 85.5 100 66 80 73 415.5 TX1 13
68 Halbert Summer 100 100 80 85 82.5 72 60 60 60 414.5 TX1 14
60 Kent Jackson 100 75 90 88 89 83 60 64 62 409 OR1 15
8 Lassen Jacob 94 69 89 90 89.5 94 60 64 62 408.5 CA1 16

12 Yeomans Breely 75 75 84 87 85.5 94 80 71 75.5 405 FL2 17
23 Edelman Zane 94 88 82 82 82 72 60 74 67 403 KS1 18
1 McGinley Gracie 94 75 74 75 74.5 89 73 68 70.5 403 AR1 19

59 Johnson Daniel 100 69 80 82 81 83 72 67 69.5 402.5 OR1 20
26 Lehmann Kyzer 63 94 88 87 87.5 89 72 65 68.5 402 KS1 21
55 Hamilton Sydney 75 75 92 88 90 89 63 82 72.5 401.5 OH1 22
22 Moore Darian 94 63 81 87 84 94 64 69 66.5 401.5 IN1 23
49 Waller Sarah 75 63 88 85 86.5 100 78 76 77 401.5 NC1 24
64 Harville Gabe 63 75 87 90 88.5 89 85 84 84.5 400 TN1 25
4 Shaw Callen 75 75 68 76 72 100 70 85 77.5 399.5 AR1 26

70 Lowe Victoria 94 63 80 82 81 94 71 60 65.5 397.5 TX1 27
44 Dollar Elizabeth 75 75 85 74 79.5 100 70 63 66.5 396 MS1 28
71 Atkins Bryton 94 69 87 85 86 72 74 75 74.5 395.5 VA1 29
28 Chaudoin Madison 75 75 87 81 84 89 75 68 71.5 394.5 KY1 30
30 Reed Kara 94 63 82 83 82.5 83 75 67 71 393.5 KY1 31
36 Thompson III Franklin 63 75 83 84 83.5 94 69 82 75.5 391 MD1 32
43 Bryant Lauren 75 69 83 87 85 94 62 73 67.5 390.5 MS1 33
16 Watson Colin 63 69 79 80 79.5 100 74 77 75.5 387 GA1 34
27 Bivens Cyrus 94 63 92 86 89 72 60 70 65 383 KY1 35
54 Hamilton Sam 75 75 87 88 87.5 72 69 70 69.5 379 OH1 36
32 Cernuska Emily 56 94 80 75 77.5 94 55 56 55.5 377 LA3 37
38 Moeller Aidan 94 69 60 65 62.5 89 59 64 61.5 376 MN1 38
11 Sharp Lydia 75 63 84 90 87 61 83 83 83 369 FL1 39
45 Walker Haley Grace 63 69 76 76 76 94 65 67 66 368 MS1 40
6 Justus Alex 63 63 81 84 82.5 94 65 63 64 366.5 CA1 41

10 Sakuta Frank 75 88 90 92 91 39 78 68 73 366 FL1 42
79 Whetzel Madison 63 75 69 73 71 94 62 60 61 364 WV1 43
57 Newsome Sara 75 63 91 91 91 61 79 68 73.5 363.5 OH1 44
77 Rummer Kelby 31 94 88 80 84 83 65 78 71.5 363.5 WV1 45
48 Leonard Isiah 94 63 89 82 85.5 56 65 63 64 362.5 NC1 46
25 Lankton Kyla 31 75 87 88 87.5 89 87 70 78.5 361 KS1 47
39 Newberg Savannah 75 38 74 86 80 94 61 84 72.5 359.5 MN1 48
13 Zubieta Roberto 56 56 79 83 81 83 85 75 80 356 FL1 49
20 Gref Madison 75 25 81 82 81.5 94 69 78 73.5 349 IN1 50
35 Saylor Mason 63 75 90 90 90 61 58 60 59 348 MD1 51
56 Kelch Wesley 75 75 84 80 82 45 60 66 63 340 OH1 52
5 Hay Carson 75 75 85 82 83.5 39 64 63 63.5 336 CA1 53

15 Stewart Blakely 75 75 78 85 81.5 39 61 70 65.5 336 GA1 54
7 Kelley Tammy 56 75 75 87 81 56 68 66 67 335 CA1 55

37 Eiden Miriana 0 100 86 85 85.5 72 82 72 77 334.5 MN1 56
24 Krueger Emma 75 25 80 86 83 83 71 64 67.5 333.5 KS1 57
72 Bear Anita 63 63 83 77 80 56 65 72 68.5 330.5 VA1 58



2022 NATIONAL POULTRY JUDGING RESULTS - Past production individual scores

42 Barnes Cadence 31 69 74 70 72 94 60 63 61.5 327.5 MS1 59
75 Osborne Charity 56 63 80 76 78 61 70 62 66 324 VA1 60
62 Van Wiel Ella 88 31 82 86 84 56 59 60 59.5 318.5 OR1 61
58 Copeland Morgan 75 38 70 76 73 61 72 70 71 318 OR1 62
31 Bourgoyne Kaeli-Gracyn 31 69 61 76 68.5 94 50 60 55 317.5 LA2 63
67 Goode Marisa 75 31 88 87 87.5 56 70 62 66 315.5 TX1 64
78 Sherman Adam 56 75 88 79 83.5 45 50 60 55 314.5 WV1 65
76 Hinkle Tanner 94 31 61 72 66.5 45 60 67 63.5 300 WV1 66
65 Malone Abby 100 31 81 86 83.5 11 84 64 74 299.5 TN1 67
51 de Wit Rian 63 13 62 70 66 89 68 68 68 299 NY1 68
3 Rogers Dylan 31 63 87 75 81 61 55 71 63 299 AR1 69

34 Kidwell Ashlynn 6 25 92 91 91.5 94 75 86 80.5 297 MD1 70
17 Watson Conner 13 69 84 88 86 61 68 62 65 294 GA1 71
74 Martinez Elizabeth 13 88 81 83 82 39 55 63 59 281 VA1 72
50 de Wit Audrey 13 56 84 78 81 61 66 72 69 280 NY1 73
63 Davis Kynlee 69 13 74 76 75 61 61 60 60.5 278.5 TN1 74
33 Crum Leon 13 13 80 87 83.5 89 70 70 70 268.5 MD1 75
53 Vattimo Emily 25 31 80 85 82.5 56 60 62 61 255.5 NY1 76
52 Sayward Miriam 13 31 72 80 76 72 50 60 55 247 NY1 77
40 Otto Evelyn 13 6 79 84 81.5 17 50 85 67.5 185 MN1 78
61 Reistad Trinity 0 0 0 0 OR2 79



2022 NATIONAL POULTRY JUDGING RESULTS - Market Poultry Division individual scores

NUM LNAME FNAME 6 7 8 9 10 MB_TOTAL TEAM_NAME Placing
14 Pritchard Lexi 94 88 86 94 90 452 GA1 1
67 Goode Marisa 96 78 94 84 90 442 TX1 2
69 James Scarlett 90 82 82 88 100 442 TX1 3
11 Sharp Lydia 80 82 90 96 90 438 FL1 4
65 Malone Abby 94 82 84 86 90 436 TN1 5
9 Hurst Kylie Mae 96 74 86 98 80 434 FL1 6

10 Sakuta Frank 82 92 78 92 90 434 FL1 7
46 Batts Brinley 82 74 88 98 90 432 NC1 8
66 Meeks Carson 90 88 72 92 90 432 TN1 9
34 Kidwell Ashlynn 84 86 78 92 90 430 MD1 10
28 Chaudoin Madison 80 96 78 94 80 428 KY1 11
64 Harville Gabe 80 88 84 86 90 428 TN1 12
30 Reed Kara 90 86 76 86 90 428 KY1 13
29 Norman Lily 86 72 84 94 90 426 KY1 14
68 Halbert Summer 86 68 70 98 100 422 TX1 15
19 Graf Haley 90 88 90 92 60 420 IN1 16
56 Kelch Wesley 84 80 80 96 80 420 OH1 17
41 Otto John 82 78 84 86 90 420 MN2 18
49 Waller Sarah 84 92 78 86 80 420 NC1 19
32 Cernuska Emily 80 70 84 94 90 418 LA3 20
75 Osborne Charity 82 88 74 84 90 418 VA1 21
48 Leonard Isiah 94 86 76 80 80 416 NC1 22
70 Lowe Victoria 100 82 68 82 80 412 TX1 23
40 Otto Evelyn 78 82 68 94 90 412 MN1 24
27 Bivens Cyrus 84 88 72 86 80 410 KY1 25
57 Newsome Sara 76 76 80 96 80 408 OH1 26
47 Correll Talton 90 82 80 94 60 406 NC1 27
53 Vattimo Emily 76 88 76 96 70 406 NY1 28
17 Watson Conner 88 78 68 92 80 406 GA1 29
31 Bourgoyne Kaeli-Gracyn 76 86 72 90 80 404 LA2 30
55 Hamilton Sydney 84 76 74 90 80 404 OH1 31
21 Hurley Brock 86 76 78 84 80 404 IN1 32
23 Edelman Zane 72 74 80 90 80 396 KS1 33
25 Lankton Kyla 76 66 68 96 90 396 KS1 34
62 Van Wiel Ella 76 74 78 88 80 396 OR1 35
54 Hamilton Sam 76 72 76 90 80 394 OH1 36
7 Kelley Tammy 72 70 86 94 70 392 CA1 37

35 Saylor Mason 78 68 76 90 80 392 MD1 38
73 Brown Allison 76 78 70 94 70 388 VA2 39
60 Kent Jackson 74 68 72 94 80 388 OR1 40
26 Lehmann Kyzer 78 70 76 94 70 388 KS1 41
20 Gref Madison 76 70 78 92 70 386 IN1 42
37 Eiden Miriana 72 78 66 88 80 384 MN1 43
38 Moeller Aidan 82 74 68 90 70 384 MN1 44
12 Yeomans Breely 82 72 62 88 80 384 FL2 45
5 Hay Carson 72 74 68 88 80 382 CA1 46

39 Newberg Savannah 72 74 74 92 70 382 MN1 47
13 Zubieta Roberto 72 72 80 88 70 382 FL1 48



2022 NATIONAL POULTRY JUDGING RESULTS - Market Poultry Division individual scores

24 Krueger Emma 80 54 74 92 80 380 KS1 49
52 Sayward Miriam 76 76 74 74 80 380 NY1 50
18 Smith Elaina 70 78 64 78 90 380 IL2 51
78 Sherman Adam 72 76 70 90 70 378 WV1 52
71 Atkins Bryton 76 80 72 78 70 376 VA1 53
43 Bryant Lauren 80 76 70 80 70 376 MS1 54
74 Martinez Elizabeth 80 60 80 86 70 376 VA1 55
22 Moore Darian 74 72 76 92 60 374 IN1 56
1 McGinley Gracie 74 72 72 92 60 370 AR1 57

58 Copeland Morgan 72 66 58 92 80 368 OR1 58
6 Justus Alex 80 78 64 96 50 368 CA1 59
4 Shaw Callen 80 76 68 94 50 368 AR1 60

16 Watson Colin 72 72 70 94 60 368 GA1 61
15 Stewart Blakely 66 70 60 98 70 364 GA1 62
2 Rogers Daley 60 74 60 88 80 362 AR1 63
3 Rogers Dylan 80 72 66 84 60 362 AR1 64
8 Lassen Jacob 60 76 66 90 60 352 CA1 65

77 Rummer Kelby 70 68 68 76 70 352 WV1 66
50 de Wit Audrey 76 76 64 60 70 346 NY1 67
33 Crum Leon 72 62 62 78 70 344 MD1 68
72 Bear Anita 86 66 70 86 30 338 VA1 69
51 de Wit Rian 76 72 72 66 50 336 NY1 70
76 Hinkle Tanner 74 72 60 70 60 336 WV1 71
79 Whetzel Madison 68 66 66 86 50 336 WV1 72
42 Barnes Cadence 78 56 70 78 50 332 MS1 73
45 Walker Haley Grace 52 60 70 78 70 330 MS1 74
44 Dollar Elizabeth 74 68 60 74 50 326 MS1 75
36 Thompson III Franklin 66 60 62 88 50 326 MD1 76
59 Johnson Daniel 66 72 68 78 40 324 OR1 77
63 Davis Kynlee 66 60 72 66 30 294 TN1 78
61 Reistad Trinity 0 0 0 0 0 0 OR2 79



2022 NATIONAL POULTRY JUDGING RESULTS - Market egg division individual scores

NUM LNAME FNAME 11 12 13 14 15 ME_TOTAL TEAM_NAME Placing
21 Hurley Brock 92 94 84 96 100 466 IN1 1
66 Meeks Carson 90 88 92 100 94 464 TN1 2
69 James Scarlett 90 90 92 94 96 462 TX1 3
14 Pritchard Lexi 86 92 86 96 100 460 GA1 4
19 Graf Haley 87 94 90 94 94 459 IN1 5
47 Correll Talton 92 92 90 98 86 458 NC1 6
57 Newsome Sara 86 94 90 88 96 454 OH1 7
10 Sakuta Frank 90 88 90 92 94 454 FL1 8
73 Brown Allison 86 92 88 90 96 452 VA2 9
20 Gref Madison 88 94 85 95 88 450 IN1 10
25 Lankton Kyla 84 88 92 92 94 450 KS1 11
22 Moore Darian 84 91 94 91 90 450 IN1 12
67 Goode Marisa 88 90 83 92 96 449 TX1 13
6 Justus Alex 88 86 95 90 90 449 CA1 14

70 Lowe Victoria 82 94 87 91 94 448 TX1 15
24 Krueger Emma 92 92 93 88 82 447 KS1 16
23 Edelman Zane 94 92 86 86 88 446 KS1 17
55 Hamilton Sydney 80 92 86 92 96 446 OH1 18
44 Dollar Elizabeth 88 94 92 85 86 445 MS1 19
31 Bourgoyne Kaeli-Gracyn 90 90 83 85 96 444 LA2 20
9 Hurst Kylie Mae 84 84 86 98 92 444 FL1 21

40 Otto Evelyn 96 90 84 81 92 443 MN1 22
32 Cernuska Emily 88 94 84 86 90 442 LA3 23
56 Kelch Wesley 78 86 93 91 94 442 OH1 24
74 Martinez Elizabeth 86 94 90 90 82 442 VA1 25
39 Newberg Savannah 96 88 86 86 86 442 MN1 26
53 Vattimo Emily 86 87 90 92 86 441 NY1 27
49 Waller Sarah 87 89 83 92 90 441 NC1 28
26 Lehmann Kyzer 88 79 92 94 86 439 KS1 29
64 Harville Gabe 78 96 84 89 90 437 TN1 30
38 Moeller Aidan 90 90 80 87 90 437 MN1 31
11 Sharp Lydia 82 85 84 90 96 437 FL1 32
18 Smith Elaina 86 84 86 91 90 437 IL2 33
37 Eiden Miriana 86 98 84 86 82 436 MN1 34
68 Halbert Summer 70 91 89 92 94 436 TX1 35
16 Watson Colin 83 90 85 82 96 436 GA1 36
46 Batts Brinley 82 94 82 90 86 434 NC1 37
79 Whetzel Madison 84 82 84 92 92 434 WV1 38
3 Rogers Dylan 88 86 91 85 82 432 AR1 39

13 Zubieta Roberto 82 90 84 90 86 432 FL1 40
7 Kelley Tammy 86 87 87 86 84 430 CA1 41

15 Stewart Blakely 80 77 83 90 100 430 GA1 42
43 Bryant Lauren 88 90 90 83 78 429 MS1 43
51 de Wit Rian 88 84 87 88 82 429 NY1 44
59 Johnson Daniel 83 89 76 83 96 427 OR1 45
62 Van Wiel Ella 85 87 96 91 68 427 OR1 46
35 Saylor Mason 81 78 86 84 96 425 MD1 47
42 Barnes Cadence 84 82 80 92 86 424 MS1 48



2022 NATIONAL POULTRY JUDGING RESULTS - Market egg division individual scores

36 Thompson III Franklin 82 87 79 84 92 424 MD1 49
50 de Wit Audrey 82 88 89 82 82 423 NY1 50
65 Malone Abby 84 70 86 91 92 423 TN1 51
29 Norman Lily 86 87 90 90 70 423 KY1 52
17 Watson Conner 86 86 87 88 76 423 GA1 53
28 Chaudoin Madison 83 84 92 92 70 421 KY1 54
8 Lassen Jacob 80 82 89 86 82 419 CA1 55

45 Walker Haley Grace 78 80 86 87 88 419 MS1 56
41 Otto John 74 88 86 84 86 418 MN2 57
52 Sayward Miriam 80 77 85 85 90 417 NY1 58
48 Leonard Isiah 83 83 84 90 76 416 NC1 59
30 Reed Kara 80 86 88 90 70 414 KY1 60
78 Sherman Adam 80 90 86 82 76 414 WV1 61
27 Bivens Cyrus 80 88 86 88 70 412 KY1 62
75 Osborne Charity 84 82 96 84 64 410 VA1 63
77 Rummer Kelby 83 78 84 87 78 410 WV1 64
12 Yeomans Breely 80 80 86 90 74 410 FL2 65
34 Kidwell Ashlynn 75 73 84 87 90 409 MD1 66
1 McGinley Gracie 84 65 86 86 88 409 AR1 67

54 Hamilton Sam 74 80 81 87 86 408 OH1 68
72 Bear Anita 84 68 84 81 90 407 VA1 69
76 Hinkle Tanner 88 82 83 85 68 406 WV1 70
60 Kent Jackson 76 74 76 86 92 404 OR1 71
2 Rogers Daley 70 66 90 90 88 404 AR1 72
4 Shaw Callen 85 81 85 87 64 402 AR1 73

33 Crum Leon 88 56 92 77 86 399 MD1 74
58 Copeland Morgan 72 72 88 88 78 398 OR1 75
5 Hay Carson 75 72 76 88 82 393 CA1 76

71 Atkins Bryton 67 70 82 82 88 389 VA1 77
63 Davis Kynlee 74 74 76 63 78 365 TN1 78
61 Reistad Trinity 0 0 0 0 0 0 OR2 79



2022 National Poultry Judging Results - Overall

NUM LNAME FNAME 1 2 03_1 03_2 3 4 05_1 05_2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 PH_TOTAL MB_TOTAL ME_TOTAL INDV_TOTAL TEAM_NAME Placing
14 Pritchard Lexi 94 69 93 88 90.5 94 90 91 90.5 94 88 86 94 90 86 92 86 96 100 438 452 460 1350 GA1 1
66 Meeks Carson 94 63 92 92 92 100 97 93 95 90 88 72 92 90 90 88 92 100 94 444 432 464 1340 TN1 2
69 James Scarlett 94 63 85 86 85.5 100 66 80 73 90 82 82 88 100 90 90 92 94 96 415.5 442 462 1319.5 TX1 3
19 Graf Haley 94 94 91 84 87.5 89 77 68 72.5 90 88 90 92 60 87 94 90 94 94 437 420 459 1316 IN1 4
9 Hurst Kylie Mae 94 75 90 93 91.5 83 88 80 84 96 74 86 98 80 84 84 86 98 92 427.5 434 444 1305.5 FL1 5

21 Hurley Brock 75 88 86 89 87.5 89 81 86 83.5 86 76 78 84 80 92 94 84 96 100 423 404 466 1293 IN1 6
47 Correll Talton 88 75 86 88 87 100 77 80 78.5 90 82 80 94 60 92 92 90 98 86 428.5 406 458 1292.5 NC1 7
46 Batts Brinley 94 63 90 82 86 94 89 77 83 82 74 88 98 90 82 94 82 90 86 420 432 434 1286 NC1 8
29 Norman Lily 94 63 84 85 84.5 100 95 88 91.5 86 72 84 94 90 86 87 90 90 70 433 426 423 1282 KY1 9
41 Otto John 75 88 91 87 89 100 82 91 86.5 82 78 84 86 90 74 88 86 84 86 438.5 420 418 1276.5 MN2 10
68 Halbert Summer 100 100 80 85 82.5 72 60 60 60 86 68 70 98 100 70 91 89 92 94 414.5 422 436 1272.5 TX1 11
73 Brown Allison 100 75 81 87 84 94 73 82 77.5 76 78 70 94 70 86 92 88 90 96 430.5 388 452 1270.5 VA2 12
64 Harville Gabe 63 75 87 90 88.5 89 85 84 84.5 80 88 84 86 90 78 96 84 89 90 400 428 437 1265 TN1 13
49 Waller Sarah 75 63 88 85 86.5 100 78 76 77 84 92 78 86 80 87 89 83 92 90 401.5 420 441 1262.5 NC1 14
70 Lowe Victoria 94 63 80 82 81 94 71 60 65.5 100 82 68 82 80 82 94 87 91 94 397.5 412 448 1257.5 TX1 15
10 Sakuta Frank 75 88 90 92 91 39 78 68 73 82 92 78 92 90 90 88 90 92 94 366 434 454 1254 FL1 16
55 Hamilton Sydney 75 75 92 88 90 89 63 82 72.5 84 76 74 90 80 80 92 86 92 96 401.5 404 446 1251.5 OH1 17
18 Smith Elaina 100 75 89 90 89.5 94 76 65 70.5 70 78 64 78 90 86 84 86 91 90 429 380 437 1246 IL2 18
23 Edelman Zane 94 88 82 82 82 72 60 74 67 72 74 80 90 80 94 92 86 86 88 403 396 446 1245 KS1 19
11 Sharp Lydia 75 63 84 90 87 61 83 83 83 80 82 90 96 90 82 85 84 90 96 369 438 437 1244 FL1 20
28 Chaudoin Madison 75 75 87 81 84 89 75 68 71.5 80 96 78 94 80 83 84 92 92 70 394.5 428 421 1243.5 KY1 21
32 Cernuska Emily 56 94 80 75 77.5 94 55 56 55.5 80 70 84 94 90 88 94 84 86 90 377 418 442 1237 LA3 22
30 Reed Kara 94 63 82 83 82.5 83 75 67 71 90 86 76 86 90 80 86 88 90 70 393.5 428 414 1235.5 KY1 23
26 Lehmann Kyzer 63 94 88 87 87.5 89 72 65 68.5 78 70 76 94 70 88 79 92 94 86 402 388 439 1229 KS1 24
22 Moore Darian 94 63 81 87 84 94 64 69 66.5 74 72 76 92 60 84 91 94 91 90 401.5 374 450 1225.5 IN1 25
57 Newsome Sara 75 63 91 91 91 61 79 68 73.5 76 76 80 96 80 86 94 90 88 96 363.5 408 454 1225.5 OH1 26
2 Rogers Daley 88 100 91 86 88.5 100 85 65 75 60 74 60 88 80 70 66 90 90 88 451.5 362 404 1217.5 AR1 27

25 Lankton Kyla 31 75 87 88 87.5 89 87 70 78.5 76 66 68 96 90 84 88 92 92 94 361 396 450 1207 KS1 28
67 Goode Marisa 75 31 88 87 87.5 56 70 62 66 96 78 94 84 90 88 90 83 92 96 315.5 442 449 1206.5 TX1 29
27 Bivens Cyrus 94 63 92 86 89 72 60 70 65 84 88 72 86 80 80 88 86 88 70 383 410 412 1205 KY1 30
56 Kelch Wesley 75 75 84 80 82 45 60 66 63 84 80 80 96 80 78 86 93 91 94 340 420 442 1202 OH1 31
60 Kent Jackson 100 75 90 88 89 83 60 64 62 74 68 72 94 80 76 74 76 86 92 409 388 404 1201 OR1 32
12 Yeomans Breely 75 75 84 87 85.5 94 80 71 75.5 82 72 62 88 80 80 80 86 90 74 405 384 410 1199 FL2 33
38 Moeller Aidan 94 69 60 65 62.5 89 59 64 61.5 82 74 68 90 70 90 90 80 87 90 376 384 437 1197 MN1 34
43 Bryant Lauren 75 69 83 87 85 94 62 73 67.5 80 76 70 80 70 88 90 90 83 78 390.5 376 429 1195.5 MS1 35
48 Leonard Isiah 94 63 89 82 85.5 56 65 63 64 94 86 76 80 80 83 83 84 90 76 362.5 416 416 1194.5 NC1 36
16 Watson Colin 63 69 79 80 79.5 100 74 77 75.5 72 72 70 94 60 83 90 85 82 96 387 368 436 1191 GA1 37
20 Gref Madison 75 25 81 82 81.5 94 69 78 73.5 76 70 78 92 70 88 94 85 95 88 349 386 450 1185 IN1 38
6 Justus Alex 63 63 81 84 82.5 94 65 63 64 80 78 64 96 50 88 86 95 90 90 366.5 368 449 1183.5 CA1 39

39 Newberg Savannah 75 38 74 86 80 94 61 84 72.5 72 74 74 92 70 96 88 86 86 86 359.5 382 442 1183.5 MN1 40
1 McGinley Gracie 94 75 74 75 74.5 89 73 68 70.5 74 72 72 92 60 84 65 86 86 88 403 370 409 1182 AR1 41

54 Hamilton Sam 75 75 87 88 87.5 72 69 70 69.5 76 72 76 90 80 74 80 81 87 86 379 394 408 1181 OH1 42
8 Lassen Jacob 94 69 89 90 89.5 94 60 64 62 60 76 66 90 60 80 82 89 86 82 408.5 352 419 1179.5 CA1 43

13 Zubieta Roberto 56 56 79 83 81 83 85 75 80 72 72 80 88 70 82 90 84 90 86 356 382 432 1170 FL1 44
4 Shaw Callen 75 75 68 76 72 100 70 85 77.5 80 76 68 94 50 85 81 85 87 64 399.5 368 402 1169.5 AR1 45

44 Dollar Elizabeth 75 75 85 74 79.5 100 70 63 66.5 74 68 60 74 50 88 94 92 85 86 396 326 445 1167 MS1 46
31 Bourgoyne Kaeli-Gracyn 31 69 61 76 68.5 94 50 60 55 76 86 72 90 80 90 90 83 85 96 317.5 404 444 1165.5 LA2 47
35 Saylor Mason 63 75 90 90 90 61 58 60 59 78 68 76 90 80 81 78 86 84 96 348 392 425 1165 MD1 48
71 Atkins Bryton 94 69 87 85 86 72 74 75 74.5 76 80 72 78 70 67 70 82 82 88 395.5 376 389 1160.5 VA1 49
24 Krueger Emma 75 25 80 86 83 83 71 64 67.5 80 54 74 92 80 92 92 93 88 82 333.5 380 447 1160.5 KS1 50
65 Malone Abby 100 31 81 86 83.5 11 84 64 74 94 82 84 86 90 84 70 86 91 92 299.5 436 423 1158.5 TN1 51
7 Kelley Tammy 56 75 75 87 81 56 68 66 67 72 70 86 94 70 86 87 87 86 84 335 392 430 1157 CA1 52

37 Eiden Miriana 0 100 86 85 85.5 72 82 72 77 72 78 66 88 80 86 98 84 86 82 334.5 384 436 1154.5 MN1 53



2022 National Poultry Judging Results - Overall

59 Johnson Daniel 100 69 80 82 81 83 72 67 69.5 66 72 68 78 40 83 89 76 83 96 402.5 324 427 1153.5 OR1 54
75 Osborne Charity 56 63 80 76 78 61 70 62 66 82 88 74 84 90 84 82 96 84 64 324 418 410 1152 VA1 55
62 Van Wiel Ella 88 31 82 86 84 56 59 60 59.5 76 74 78 88 80 85 87 96 91 68 318.5 396 427 1141.5 OR1 56
36 Thompson III Franklin 63 75 83 84 83.5 94 69 82 75.5 66 60 62 88 50 82 87 79 84 92 391 326 424 1141 MD1 57
34 Kidwell Ashlynn 6 25 92 91 91.5 94 75 86 80.5 84 86 78 92 90 75 73 84 87 90 297 430 409 1136 MD1 58
79 Whetzel Madison 63 75 69 73 71 94 62 60 61 68 66 66 86 50 84 82 84 92 92 364 336 434 1134 WV1 59
15 Stewart Blakely 75 75 78 85 81.5 39 61 70 65.5 66 70 60 98 70 80 77 83 90 100 336 364 430 1130 GA1 60
77 Rummer Kelby 31 94 88 80 84 83 65 78 71.5 70 68 68 76 70 83 78 84 87 78 363.5 352 410 1125.5 WV1 61
17 Watson Conner 13 69 84 88 86 61 68 62 65 88 78 68 92 80 86 86 87 88 76 294 406 423 1123 GA1 62
45 Walker Haley Grace 63 69 76 76 76 94 65 67 66 52 60 70 78 70 78 80 86 87 88 368 330 419 1117 MS1 63
5 Hay Carson 75 75 85 82 83.5 39 64 63 63.5 72 74 68 88 80 75 72 76 88 82 336 382 393 1111 CA1 64

78 Sherman Adam 56 75 88 79 83.5 45 50 60 55 72 76 70 90 70 80 90 86 82 76 314.5 378 414 1106.5 WV1 65
53 Vattimo Emily 25 31 80 85 82.5 56 60 62 61 76 88 76 96 70 86 87 90 92 86 255.5 406 441 1102.5 NY1 66
74 Martinez Elizabeth 13 88 81 83 82 39 55 63 59 80 60 80 86 70 86 94 90 90 82 281 376 442 1099 VA1 67
3 Rogers Dylan 31 63 87 75 81 61 55 71 63 80 72 66 84 60 88 86 91 85 82 299 362 432 1093 AR1 68

58 Copeland Morgan 75 38 70 76 73 61 72 70 71 72 66 58 92 80 72 72 88 88 78 318 368 398 1084 OR1 69
42 Barnes Cadence 31 69 74 70 72 94 60 63 61.5 78 56 70 78 50 84 82 80 92 86 327.5 332 424 1083.5 MS1 70
72 Bear Anita 63 63 83 77 80 56 65 72 68.5 86 66 70 86 30 84 68 84 81 90 330.5 338 407 1075.5 VA1 71
51 de Wit Rian 63 13 62 70 66 89 68 68 68 76 72 72 66 50 88 84 87 88 82 299 336 429 1064 NY1 72
50 de Wit Audrey 13 56 84 78 81 61 66 72 69 76 76 64 60 70 82 88 89 82 82 280 346 423 1049 NY1 73
52 Sayward Miriam 13 31 72 80 76 72 50 60 55 76 76 74 74 80 80 77 85 85 90 247 380 417 1044 NY1 74
76 Hinkle Tanner 94 31 61 72 66.5 45 60 67 63.5 74 72 60 70 60 88 82 83 85 68 300 336 406 1042 WV1 75
40 Otto Evelyn 13 6 79 84 81.5 17 50 85 67.5 78 82 68 94 90 96 90 84 81 92 185 412 443 1040 MN1 76
33 Crum Leon 13 13 80 87 83.5 89 70 70 70 72 62 62 78 70 88 56 92 77 86 268.5 344 399 1011.5 MD1 77
63 Davis Kynlee 69 13 74 76 75 61 61 60 60.5 66 60 72 66 30 74 74 76 63 78 278.5 294 365 937.5 TN1 78
61 Reistad Trinity 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 OR2 79
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